

No. 36, Alley 38, Lane 288, Sec. 1 Heshun Rd. Guiren Dist., Tainan 71145 Taiwan
TEL: 886-6-2739975 FAX: 886-6-2733988

March 27th, 2023

EU declaration of conformity in accordance with PPE regulation (EU) 2016/425

The manufacturer
No. 36, Alley 38, Lane 288, Sec. 1 Heshun Rd.
Guiren Dist., Tainan 71145 Taiwan
Hereby declares that
EP1068R 1.5, EP1068R 2.0, EP1068R 2.5 safety spectacles

Complies with the requirements of regulation (EU) 2016/425 and the harmonized standards of EN166: 2001. This declaration of conformity is issued under the solely responsibility of the manufacturer.

The traceability of the products could be found on the manufacturing date wheel on the left bottom side of the frame and also the manufacturing date on the printed polybag bag.

The notified body, INSPEC International B.V. (2849) performed the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the EU type-examination certificate No. PPE23162608.

Mitch Wang

On behalf of Alan Safety Vice General Manager

Nitrh Wang



No. 36, Alley 38, Lane 288, Sec. 1 Heshun Rd. Guiren Dist., Tainan 71145 Taiwan
TEL: 886-6-2739975 FAX: 886-6-2733988

March 27th, 2023

UKCA declaration of conformity in accordance with PPE regulation (EU) 2016/425 as brought into UK law and amended)

The manufacturer

No. 36, Alley 38, Lane 288, Sec. 1 Heshun Rd.

Guiren Dist., Tainan 71145 Taiwan

Hereby declares that

EP1068R 1.5, EP1068R 2.0, EP1068R 2.5 safety spectacles

Complies with the requirements of regulation (EU) 2016/425 as brought into UK law and amended) and the harmonized standards of EN166: 2001. This declaration of conformity is issued under the solely responsibility of the manufacturer.

The traceability of the products could be found on the manufacturing date wheel on the left bottom side of the frame and also the manufacturing date on the printed polybag bag.

The approved body, INSPEC International Ltd.(0194) performed the & UKCA type-examination (Module B) and issued the & UKCA type-examination certificate No. UKCA-B-231435.

Mitch Wang

On behalf of Alan Safety Vice General Manager

Nitrh Wang